
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1976
Tanggal 2025-09-26
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat Jakarta

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Pak Rijal di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 24/09/25 SPM-27438 83498873 10536174 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 50 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 24/09/25

2 25/09/25 SPM-27457 83482961 10529306 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 200 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 25/09/25

3 25/09/25 SPM-27457 83482960 10529303 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 400 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 25/09/25

4 25/09/25 SPM-27453 83499964 10536565 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 10 YUDA B 9059 JYV 25/09/25

5 25/09/25 SPM-27453 83499967 10536565 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 12 YUDA B 9059 JYV 25/09/25

6 25/09/25 SPM-27454 83499952 10536512 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 65 YUDA B 9059 JYV 25/09/25

7 25/09/25 SPM-27454 83499966 10536565 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 10 YUDA B 9059 JYV 25/09/25

8 25/09/25 SPM-27454 83499965 10536565 JAKUT PT LENTERA JAYA MAJU 68 YUDA B 9059 JYV 25/09/25

9 25/09/25 SPM-27446 83499383 10536313 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 123 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 25/09/25

10 25/09/25 SPM-27447 83499383 10536313 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 166 PISON PARULIAN SIBUR B 9740 JYT 25/09/25

11 25/09/25 SPM-27448 83499383 10536313 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 148 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9744 JYT 25/09/25

12 25/09/25 SPM-27448 83499386 10536313 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 39 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9744 JYT 25/09/25

13 25/09/25 SPM-27449 83499384 10536313 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 26 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 25/09/25

14 25/09/25 SPM-27449 83499385 10536313 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 34 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 25/09/25

15 23/09/25 SPM-27408 83496560 10535230 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 138 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 23/09/25

16 23/09/25 SPM-27409 83496560 10535230 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 239 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 23/09/25

17 23/09/25 SPM-27410 83497550 10535230 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 45 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 23/09/25

18 23/09/25 SPM-27411 83497550 10535230 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 166 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 23/09/25

19 23/09/25 SPM-27412 83497550 10535230 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 170 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9744 JYT 23/09/25

20 23/09/25 SPM-27385 83493984 10534233 TANGERANG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

21 23/09/25 SPM-27386 83493978 10534251 TANGERANG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

22 23/09/25 SPM-27386 83493983 10534233 TANGERANG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 7 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25
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23 23/09/25 SPM-27386 83495044 10534792 TANGERANG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 7 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

24 23/09/25 SPM-27386 83494672 10534593 TANGERANG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 12 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

25 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498865 10531578 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 23/09/25

26 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498866 10532143 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 2 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 23/09/25

27 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498853 10535243 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 20 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 23/09/25

28 24/09/25 SPM-27442 83498872 10535976 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 23/09/25

29 23/09/25 SPM-27387 83497154 10535457 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 2 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

30 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497153 10535457 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 8 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

31 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497195 10535460 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 15 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

32 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497158 10535456 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 12 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

33 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497200 10535465 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 3 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

34 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497159 10535458 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

35 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497161 10535459 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 4 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

36 23/09/25 SPM-27388 83497194 10535461 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 9 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 23/09/25

37 24/09/25 SPM-27428 83490535 10532416 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 24/09/25

38 24/09/25 SPM-27426 83490533 10532413 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 100 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 24/09/25

39 24/09/25 SPM-27427 83490533 10532413 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 100 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 24/09/25

40 24/09/25 SPM-27428 83490533 10532413 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 48 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 24/09/25

41 24/09/25 SPM-27435 83490530 10532410 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 89 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 24/09/25

42 24/09/25 SPM-27436 83490531 10532411 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 96 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 24/09/25

43 24/09/25 SPM-27436 83497280 10535551 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 79 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 24/09/25

44 24/09/25 SPM-27437 83490557 10532435 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 11 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 24/09/25

45 24/09/25 SPM-27437 83490555 10532432 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 40 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 24/09/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-09-27 12:36:15 Total 2,785
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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